
     [image: www.lcsc.com]   


 


 




 
              HANSCHIP semiconductor DS1307CDRG
            
 Manufacturer
 
                  HANSCHIP semiconductor
                

 Package
 SOP-8

 Description
 
                 SOP-8  Real-time Clocks (RTC) ROHS
              



 
              Pricing (USD)
            
 Sales Unit: Piece 
                  Full Reel:
                  2500
                
 	Qty.	Unit Price	Ext. Price
	
                      5+
                    	 
                        $0.2673
                      	$ 1.34
	
                      50+
                    	 
                        $0.2171
                      	$ 10.86
	
                      150+
                    	 
                        $0.1957
                      	$ 29.36
	
                      500+
                    	 
                        $0.1689
                      	$ 84.45
	
                      2500+
                    	 
                        $0.1498
                      	$ 374.50
	
                      5000+
                    	 
                        $0.1426
                      	$ 713.00



 
              In Stock: 12435
            
  Stock Notification 

 Minimum : 5 Multiples : 5
 









 
      Add to Cart
     
      Save to Project
    
   Packaging  
 







 

 Unit Price $ 0
 Ext. Price  $ 0
 
 
 


 
              Quote for This Item
            

 

 


 





  